P R O D U C T  D AT A  S H E E T
ACTUATOR
LA12 PLC
Features:
• 24V DC permanent magnetic motor
• Max. thrust 750 N
• Max. speed 40 mm/sec
• Built-in limit switches, relays and EOP

)
LA12 PLC
Ordering example:
12 X X XX - X XXX XX X X
Cable 8 = 8 core black straight 2.1 m
 X = Special cable
IP version 0 = IP51
 2 = IP66
Motor 24 = 24VDC Motor
Stroke
Spindle type  1 = 2 mm
 2 = 4 mm
 3 = 6 mm
Materials 00 = Plastic inner tupe
 01 = Stainless steel inner tube and Electric chromated 031339-A w. bushes
 02 = Stainless steel inner tube and Stainless steel eye (AISI 303)/ 0321118 w. bushes
 03 = Stainless steel inner tube and Stainless steel eye (AISI 304)/ 0321244 w. bushes
 0X = Special
Memory positioning:         Necessary cable type
 G = Hall Sensor 2 pulses / spindle revolution   8 for PLC (8 Core)
 H = Hall Sensor 4 pulses / spindle revolution   8 for PLC (8 Core)
 A = Potentiometer 0 - 10 volt / max 100 mm stroke  8 for PLC (8 Core)
Back fixture type and position
 1 = 01
 2 = 02
 3 = As 01, but in aluminum / 012095
 4 = As 02, but in aluminum
 5 = As 01, but in stainless steel (AISI 304) / 012114
 6 = As 02, but in stainless steel (AISI 304)
Actuatortype LA12
Technical specifications:
Speed & current v’s thrust:
24V Speed v's thrust
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800
Thrust (N)
Sp
ee
d
(m
m
/s
)
6mm pitch
4mm pitch
2mm pitch
24V Current v's Thrust
0
0,5
1
1,5
2
2,5
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800
Thrust (N)
C